GATEHOUSE FEES 2024/25

SCHOOL FEES
Nursery

Reception, Year 1 & Year 2
Years 3, 4, 5 & 6

CHARGES ABOVE ARE CALCULATED WITHOUT DISCOUNTS APPLIED

DISCOUNTS OFFERED
Payment of whole terms fees by direct debit first day of
term (DD1)

Sibling Discounts Given
Second Child 10% of Fees
Third Child 20% of Fees
Fourth Child 30% of Fees

ADMISSION FEES
Registration Fee (non-refundable one-off charge)

ACCEPTANCE DEPOSIT
*£800 refundable against first term’s school fee;
*£500 refundable after final term affending the school

SPECIALIST SUPPORT
Specialist Support Assessment

Qne to One Specialist Support
30-minute session for 10 weeks
| session per week
2 sessions per week
3 sessions per week

One to One Additional Teaching Assistant Support

VAT EXEMPT CHARGES

HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS

Speech Therapy (1 session per week for 10 weeks)
Occupational Therapy (1 session per week for 10 weeks)

SCHOOL MINIBUS TRANSPORT (every day)
AM pick up (5 mornings per week)
PM drop off {5 Afternoons per week)

BREAKFAST CLUB
Available from 7.30am daily breakfast provided

AFTER SCHOOL CLUB
(chargeable per 30-minute session @ £5.50)

A snack will be provided for all children staying beyond
4.30pm

FEES
£5072 perterm

£ 5072 per term
£ 5347 perterm

-£ 50 per term

£170

£ 1,300

£150 one off
charge

£300 per term
£600 per term
£900 per term
£22 per hour

£ 600 per term
£ 400 perferm

£ 475 per term
£ 475 per ferm

£2.00 per session

£ 11.00 par hour

£11.00 per session

VAT

£1014.40
£106%.40

£34.00

£30.00

£60.00
£120.00
£180.00
£4.40

TOTAL

£6086.40
£6416.40

£204.00

£180.00

£360.00
£720.00
£1080.00
£26.40

AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITIES
Gatehouse School Telephone:
Sewardsions Road +44 {0)20 8980 2978
Victorig Park email;
London admin@ gatehouseschool.co.uk
£2 991G

OUR BANK DETAILS

Lioyds Bank Plc

Saort Code: 30-00-09
Account Mo, 00133507

IBAN: GB83 LOYD 3000 0900 1335 01
BIC/Swift: LOYDGBZ21013



